
League: Florence Cheerleading

Board Members:

President Shaunyetta Foulks SLFoulks@gmail.com

Vice President Marquita Harrison harrisonmarquita@yahoo.com

Board Member Shawn Lucas sllucas2011@gmail.com

Board Member

Kimberly Matthews-

Robinson kimberly.robinson@fsd1.org

Board Member Erin Samuel samuelerin24@gmail.com

Board Member Makayla Harrison kaylaquez23@gmail.com

League: Florence Soccer Association

Board Members:

President Brandie Hayes president@flosoccer.org

Vice President Jolly Ehiabhi vp@flosoccer.org

Secretary John Kerns secretary@flosoccer.org

Treasurer Kinda McInnis treasurer@flosoccer.org

Marketing Leighan Fluharty marketing@flosoccer.org

Director of Coaching

Asst Director of Coaching - Girls Chelsea Parker adoc.girls@flosoccer.org

Asst Director of Coaching - U9-U14 Boys Jonathan Ladron adoc.jrboys@flosoccer.org

Asst Director of Coaching - U15-U19 

Boys Nick Hayes adoc.selectboys@flosoccer.org

Administrator Brandie Hayes admin@flosoccer.org

Recreation Director Mandy Stoklosa recreation@flosoccer.org

League: Florence Track Club

Board Members:

President Kara Reynolds karareynolds@yahoo.com

Vice President Angela Hitch adhowel@hotmail.com

Secretary Matisha Harrison christophermatisha@gmail.com

Treasurer Tina Benjamin-Arthur tdlm481@yahoo.com

Track Head Coach

Assistant Head Coach

Cross Country Head Coach Jennifer Patchett jpatchett29@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Mark Bluman bigblubowski@yahoo.com

At Large Board Member LaKeshia McFadden lakeshiajmcfadden@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Matisha Harrison matishaharrison.mh@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Jennifer Patchett jpatchett29@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Cynthia Bellinger cynthia.bellinger@gmail.com

At Large Board Member Darnnel Jacobs Deejacobs16@icloud.com

Emeritus Director Bill Truman btruman@sc.rr.com
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League: Florence Youth Basketball League

Board Members:

President

DaNeisha Brooks-

Lyde msdeelyde@ymail.com

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

League: Little League Baseball

Board Members:

President Jeff Jeffers printteeshere@yahoo.com

Vice President Ty Woodard tywoodard85@gmail.com

Secretary Renee Anderson renee_e_anderson@yahoo.com

Treasurer Kacie Coker kaciecoker@gmail.com

Umpire-in-Chief Justin Hardee justinhardee@pm.me

Tee Ball Commissioner Travis Blayton travisblayton@gmail.com

Coach Pitch Commissioner Greg Miller themillers001@sc.rr.com

Minors Commissioner Mike Jones majones@clemson.edu

Majors Commissioner Bob Gardner bobgardner2215@gmail.com 

Fundraiser/Team Rep Coordinator Alison Thompson alison.readysetgo@gmail.com

Daily Operations Toni Washington justda2ofus96@yahoo.com

Media Manager Courtney Matthews courtneylmatthews@gmail.com

League: Florence Junior Football League

Board Members:

President Victor Johnson Vickat4lyfe@yahoo.com

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

League: Florence Youth Softball

Board Members:

President Mike Timmons jmtjr999@yahoo.com

Stacy Duke sduke2007@gmail.com

Randy Locklair locklair1@yahoo.com

James Cotton jamescotton279@gmail.com

Alex Knotts alex.knotts65@gmail.com

Russell Cain russellcain84@gmail.com

JP Hilley hilley.jeffrey@gmail.com

Adam Parnell adamparnell@aol.com

Wanda Williams lawandawilliams99@yahoo.com

Corry Morrison koolbreeze325@gmail.com
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League: Youth Volleyball

Point of Contact:

Tim Wilson twilson@cityofflorence.com

Tony Nesmith tnesmith@cityofflorence.com
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